
 
 

Northern Tasmanian Athletics 
Season Calendar 2023-2024 

 
 

14/10/2023 Saturday  Northern Interclub Round 1A   2.30pm 
21/10/2023 Saturday  Tasmanian All Schools (Launceston) 
22/10/2023 Sunday   Tasmanian All Schools (Launceston) 
28/10/2023 Saturday  Northern Interclub Round 2B   3.00pm 
 
03/11/2023 Friday   Northern Interclub Round 3C   6.00pm 
11/11/2023 Saturday  Northern Interclub Round 4A   2.30pm 
18/11/2023 Saturday  Northern interclub Round 5B, and  3.00pm  
18/11/2023 Saturday  Northern Combined Events Day 1 
19/11/2023 Sunday   Northern Combined Events Day 2  10.00am 
 
23/11/2023 – 27/11/23   School Sport Australia (Launceston)   
 
02/12/2023 Saturday  Northern Interclub Round 6C   2.30pm 
09/12/2023 Saturday  Northern Interclub Round 7A   2.30pm 
16/12/2023 Saturday  Northern Interclub Round 8B   3.00pm 
20/12/2023 Wednesday  Xmas Fun Night    6.00pm 
 
10/01/2024 Wednesday  Northern Interclub Round 9C   6.00pm 
13/01/2024 Saturday  Tas Combined Event Day 1 (Launceston)    
14/01/2024 Sunday   Tas Combined Event Day 2 (Launceston) 
17/01/2024 Wednesday  Northern Interclub Round 10A  6.00pm 
24/01/2024 Wednesday  Northern Interclub Round 11B  6.30pm 
31/01/2024 Wednesday  Northern Interclub Round 12C  6.00pm 
 
07/02/2024 Wednesday  Northern Interclub Round 13A  6.00pm 
14/02/2024 Wednesday  Northern Interclub Round 14B  6.30pm 
21/02/2024 Wednesday  Northern Interclub Round 15C  6.00pm 
28/02/2024 Wednesday  Northern Interclub Round 16A  6.00pm 
 
06/03/2024 Wednesday  Northern Interclub Round 17B  6.30pm 
15/03/2024 Friday   TAS State Championships (Hobart) 
16/03/2024 Saturday  TAS State Championships (Hobart) 
17/03/2024 Sunday   TAS State Championships (Hobart) 
20/03/2024 Wednesday  Northern Interclub Round 18C  6.00pm 
 
06/04/2024 Saturday  Pre Nationals Meet    1.00pm  
 
11/04/2024 - 19/04/2024  Australian Championships (Adelaide) 
 
 

 


